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Major Elective (3000+ level)

CHM 2045L - General Chemistry I Laboratory 

Course/Requirement

3000/4000 Elective

The Plan of Study is a static review of the degree. Connect with your major advisor for
a personalized path toward graduation. 

Course/Requirement

3000/4000 Elective
Major Elective (1000+ level)

CHM 2045 - General Chemistry I 

$30,000 - $60,000

CHM 2046 - General Chemistry II 

Physical Sciences B.A.

Notes

Semester 1 - Fall

Semester 2 - Spring

2- Year Plan of Study
Items marked with a          are critical for the student to remain on track for graduation. 

Major Elective (1000+ level)

CHM 2046L - General Chemistry II Laboratory 

Major Elective (3000+ level)

Laboratory Technician ◦ Research Assistant ◦ Geoscience Technician ◦ Engineering Technician ◦ 
Forensic Science Technician

Potential Entry Level Salary Range:

Potential Entry Level Job Titles:



Crit Credits
3
3
3

Crit Credits
3
3
3
3
3

Crit Credits
3
3
3
3
0

3000/4000 Elective
General/Unrestricted Elective

Course/Requirement
Computational Science Course
General/Unrestricted Elective
Major Elective (3000+ level)

Computational Science Course

Major Elective (3000+ level)
Major Elective (3000+ level)

Course/Requirement

Major Elective (3000+ level)

Major Elective (3000+ level)
Major Elective (3000+ level)
Major Elective (3000+ level)
Apply for Graduation

Course/Requirement
Semester 5 - Spring

Semester 3 - Summer

Semester 4 - Fall
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